
DMC CONTACTS

OFFICIAL DMC VENDORS

DMC Trade Show Operations, 
Booth Approvals, Customer 
Service, Freight, Shipping 

Sales Admin | Storage 

EAC – Exhibitor Appointed 
Contractors 

Booth Payment | Accounting

Online Exhibitor Listings                      
Buyer Lists

Wi-Fi | Internet

Visual Displays

Advertising | Sponsorship 
Opportunities

Registration | Badges

    
Hotel Accommodations

snorris@dallasmarketcenter.com

rtezeno@dallasmarketcenter.com

sgregory@dallasmarketcenter.com

     
cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com 
    
cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com

    
tenanthd@dallasmarketcenter.com

mberry@dallasmarketcenter.com

cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com

   
tempexhibbadge@dallasmarketcenter.
com

dmctravel@connectionshousing.com

 Stephanie Norris   
   
  

 Ruthie Tezeno

 Suzanne Gregory 
 

Cindy Foster-Warthen

Cindy Foster-Warthen 
  

Tenant Help Desk

Marquisha Berry

Cindy Foster-Warthen 
  

DMC Registration

  
Connections Housing

214.749.5443 
  
 

214.655.6110

214.749.5441 
 

 
 

214.760.2826

214.746.3651

 

214.655.6131 
 

214.744.7444

ARCHLIGHT SUMMIT
SEPTEMBER 19-20, 2023

Exhibitor Services Booth 
Package Ordering Electrical, 
Lighting, Furnishings & Décor, 
Logistics, Graphics

EAC - Exhibitor Appointed 
Contractor

Exhibitor Insurance

Lead Retrieval  

Catering, Alcohol

ges_dmcevents@ges.com   
     
    
 

ges_dmcevents@ges.com  
 

sales@rainprotection.net

IDscan.net | Visit App Store

mcomo@levyrestaurants.com

GES (Global  Experience 
Specialists)  
  
 

GES (Global Experience 
Specialists)

Rainprotection

BadgeScan   
   
Levy Restaurants

855.384.3965 
  
 
 

855.384.3965 

800.528.7975

  
 
214.749.5493




