DMC Trade Show Operations, Booth Approvals, Customer Service, Freight, Shipping	Stephanie Norris	214.749.5443	snorris@dallasmarketcenter.com
Sales Admin Storage	Ruthie Tezeno	214.655.6110	rtezeno@dallasmarketcenter.com
EAC – Exhibitor Appointed Contractors	Suzanne Gregory	214.749.5441	sgregory@dallasmarketcenter.com
Booth Payment Accounting	Cindy Foster-Warthen		cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com
Online Exhibitor Listings Buyer Lists	Cindy Foster-Warthen		cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com
Wi-Fi Internet	Tenant Help Desk	214.760.2826	tenanthd@dallasmarketcenter.com
Visual Displays	Marquisha Berry	214.746.3651	mberry@dallasmarketcenter.com
Advertising Sponsorship Opportunities	Cindy Foster-Warthen		cfosterwarthen@dallasmarketcenter.com
Registration Badges	DMC Registration	214.655.6131	tempexhibbadge@dallasmarketcenter. com
Hotel Accommodations	Connections Housing	214.744.7444	dmctravel@connectionshousing.com

OFFICIAL DMC VENDORS

Exhibitor Services Booth Package Ordering Electrical, Lighting, Furnishings & Décor, Logistics, Graphics	GES (Global Experience Specialists)	855.384.3965	ges_dmcevents@ges.com
EAC - Exhibitor Appointed Contractor	GES (Global Experience Specialists)	855.384.3965	ges_dmcevents@ges.com
Exhibitor Insurance	Rainprotection	800.528.7975	sales@rainprotection.net
Lead Retrieval	BadgeScan		IDscan.net Visit App Store
Catering, Alcohol	Levy Restaurants	214.749.5493	mcomo@levyrestaurants.com